

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

File #: 09-0617, Version: 1

Approval by Board of Education of Change Order No. 3 to Construction Contract with Calhoun Brothers Grading and Paving, Santa Clara, CA, for the latter to replace utility boxes in conjunction with the Calvin Simmons Elementary School Project in the amount of \$3,806.00, increasing the Agreement from \$438,547.00 to \$442,353.00. All other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect. [Enter body here.]